Victor Growth NDA Coaching Fee Structure - NDA II 2025

Victor Growth NDA Coaching Fee Structure - NDA II 2025

At Victor Growth, we believe in providing quality education with flexible payment options to support every aspiring NDA candidate. Our NDA II 2025 fee structure is designed to be **affordable and convenient**, ensuring that students can focus on their preparation without financial stress.

NDA II 2025 Coaching Fee

- Total Fee: ₹36,500
- Discount on Full Payment: ₹4,500 (Total payable: ₹32,000)

Flexible Payment Options

We offer multiple installment plans to make the payment process easier for students and parents.

Option 1: Full Payment (Best Offer)

- Pay the complete fee **₹36,500** in one go
- Get an instant discount of ₹4,500
- Final Amount Payable: ₹32,000

Option 2: Two Installments

- First Payment: ₹18,250 at the time of admission
- Second Payment: ₹18,250 in the next month

Option 3: Three Installments

• **First Payment:** ₹12,167 at the time of admission

- Second Payment: ₹12,167 in the next month
- Third Payment: ₹12,166 in the following month

Why Choose Victor Growth?

- Flexible Payment Plans to ease financial burden
- Affordable Fees compared to market standards
- Top-Quality Coaching with experienced faculty
- SSB Interview Training Included at no extra cost
- Comprehensive NDA Preparation with mock tests and study materials

Enroll Now & Start Your NDA Journey!

Secure your admission today and take the first step towards your dream of joining the **National Defence Academy**!

Contact**9995916183**

U Visit Victor Growth

Address2nd Floor, D D Milestone, Opp. to H&C Books, Kadavanthra, Kochi, Ernakulam, Kerala 682020

<u>download</u>